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Ground light Deko-Light Colt COB Dim black 15W 1090im 40° IP65 TRIAC

3000K warm white
Product code 20683

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Dimmable

Output

Lens angle
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment
Operation temperature

1090lumens
Deko-Light
TRIAC

15W

40°

IP65
50000h
88.0mm
220.0mm
110.0mm
black

metal + glass
15000times
outdoor use
-30 ~ 40°C

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.deko-light.com

